
Pos 

SBK EVO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

SBK PRO 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

SS PRO 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

88 
179 
48 
90 
93 
25 

123 

17 
64 
78 

107 

77 
79 
23 

7 

177 
60 

18 

Name 

Sidi MACHADO 
Charles PAIM 
Adriano KERSTING 
Flavio CUNICO FT 
Renato ASINHA 
Fernando MINUSCOLI 
Agnaldo SCHMITZ 

Lando FT RACING 
Uira SOARES FT 
Lesiandro ALEX 
Pedro CARNEIRO 

Luciano RIBODINO 
Ederson CAPELIN 
Anselmo PERINI 

Paulo HIGINO 

Everton PORTO 
Caetano CANELLAS 

Alan ALVES 

Chassi Class 

SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 
SBK EVO 

SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 
SBK PRO 

SBK PRO 

SS PRO 
SS PRO 

SS PRO 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

7 

12 
11 
11 

11 
11 

Total Tm 

20:04.528 
20:11.062 
20:37.866 
20:37.985 
19:27.207 
19:42.537 
19:56.231 

13:52.231 

19:24.790 
19:39.363 
20:04.454 

20:20.287 
20:36.356 

Diff 

6.534 
33.338 
33.457 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

16.069 

Gap 

6.534 
26.804 

0.119 
1 Lap 

15.330 
13.694 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 
25.091 

16.069 

Best Tm 

1:38.502 
1:39.114 
1:40.272 
1:41.390 
1:42.781 
1:45.726 
1:47.215 

1:54.709 

1:35.099 
1:45.010 
1:39.482 

1:47.276 
1:50.237 

In Lap 

8 
9 

12 
4 
9 
6 

10 

2 
0 
0 
0 

5 
2 
7 

0 

7 
4 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

39.738 

Avg. Speed 

130,959 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.099 

Best Speed 

133,667 

Best Lap by 

77 - Luciano RIBODINO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SUL-BRASILEIRO MOTOVELOCIDADE - 2ª Etapa 
SUPERBIKE PRO 

Bateria SBK PRO 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:24:21 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

05/05/2019 15:30 


